

24.05.2021: Xəbər

Country Websites on Thank-You Letter to Khazar University by Times Higher Education

On May 21, 2021, azpolitika.info, novator.az, turkustan.info, gununsesi.info, mia.az, and other country websites published news on a thank-you letter to Professor Hamlet Isakhanli, founder of Khazar University and Chairman of the Board of Directors and Trustees, by Times Higher Education on the occasion of being ranked in Times Higher Education Impact Rankings 2021 on 13th Sustainable Development Goal: Climate Change among the world's 566 best universities.

In the news, it was also noted that Khazar University was invited to join the Race to Zero campaign, supported by the United Nations Environment Programme.

<https://azpolitika.info/?p=631220>

Ölkə saytları “Times Higher Education” təşkilatından Xəzər Universitetinə təşəkkür məktubu göndərilməsi haqqında

2021-ci il mayın 21- də azpolitika.info, novator.az, turkustan.info, gununsesi.info, mia.az və digər çoxlu ölkə saytları Xəzər Universitetinin “Times Higher Education Impact Rankings 2021” reyting cədvəlində 13-cü Dayanıqlı İnkişaf Məqsədi: İqlim Dəyişikliyi üzrə dünyanın ən yaxşı 566 universiteti arasında yer aldığı münasibətilə “Times Higher Education” təşkilatından Xəzər Universitetinin təsisçisi, Direktorlar və Qəyyumlar Şurasının sədri professor Hamlet İsaخانliya təşəkkür məktubu göndərilməsi haqqında xəbər yayımlamışlar.

Xəbərlərdə həmçinin qeyd olunur ki, Xəzər Universiteti Birləşmiş Millətlər Təşkilatının Ətraf Mühit Proqramı tərəfindən dəstəklənən “Race to Zero” (sıfır karbon) proqramına dəvət edilmişdir.

<https://azpolitika.info/?p=631220>